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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sheridan McDonald157
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.650 9.650 9.5009.525 38.325
1T 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Isabella Lane155
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.575 9.400 9.5259.250 37.750
4 5 3 3 2 

2 

Avery Pivoda128
Maximum Athletics

9.450 9.225 9.6508.950 37.275
7 6 8 1 3T

3T

Aubrey Marple161
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.500 9.550 8.7009.525 37.275
6 3 1T 10 3T

3T

Megan Li121
Maximum Athletics

9.650 9.475 9.3508.750 37.225
1T 4 10 6 5 

5 

Scotlyn Callihan118
Maximum Athletics

9.100 9.675 9.3009.125 37.200
12T 1 5 7 6T

6T

Julianna Kraatz120
Maximum Athletics

9.650 9.050 9.4009.100 37.200
1T 9 6 5 6T

6T

Peyton Henderson160
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.525 8.475 9.5509.200 36.750
5 12 4 2 8 

8 

Jenelle Nguefang158
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.350 9.100 9.2758.650 36.375
9 8 11 8 9 

9 

Adriana Boles116
Maximum Athletics

9.200 8.850 8.6259.000 35.675
11 10 7 11 10 

10 

Tesa Abante361
Rowland Ballard

9.375 8.525 8.9258.775 35.600
8 11 9 9 11 

11 

Ava Scasserra133
Maximum Athletics

9.100 9.175 8.0508.250 34.575
12T 7 12 13T 12 

12 

Hailey Tumbleson159
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.300 8.350 8.5508.200 34.400
10 13 13 12 13 

13 

Addison Lloyd122
Maximum Athletics

9.000 7.850 8.0507.325 32.225
14 14 14 13T 14 

14 
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